PRELIMINARY TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
SERIES
PERFORMANCE (Calculated)
 6 speed MLS manual with 235/75R 17.5 tyres
4.111 diff ratio                             4.555 diff ratio
5 speed Allison automatic with 235/75R 17.5 tyres
4.111 diff ratio
Max road speed 126km/h                                      114km/h 126km/h

er
b)
UD order code
U
D
 –
 le
af
6 speed
E
11000 15500
2400 1290 3690 3770 6560
2200 2526 1784 1680
1620 2778
190 758 844 N/A
6000 MK11250E6L
F 2395 1280 3675 4230 7230 1830 3238 6700 MK11250F6L
K 2445 1285 3730 4830 8130 2130 3838 7500 MK11250K6L
L 2475 1290 3765 5150 8670 2350 4158 8000 MK11250L6L
N 2495 1310 3805 5500 9630 2960 4508 8500 MK11250N6L
Automatic
E
11000 15000
2360 1270 3630 3770 6560
2200 2526 1784 1680
1620 2778
190 758 844 N/A
6000 MK11250EAL
F 2365 1260 3625 4230 7230 1830 3238 6700 MK11250FAL
K 2415 1270 3685 4830 8130 2130 3838 7500 MK11250KAL
L 2450 1270 3720 5150 8670 2350 4158 8000 MK11250LAL
N 2465 1295 3760 5500 9630 2960 4508 8500 MK11250NAL
H
A
S
20
0
-
ai
r 6 speed
F
11000 15500
2390 1340 3730 4230 7230
2200 2526 1784 1680
1830 3238
190 758 800 760
6700 MK11250F6A
K 2445 1345 3790 4830 8130 2130 3838 7500 MK11250K6A
L 2475 1350 3825 5150 8670 2350 4158 8000 MK11250L6A
N 2495 1370 3865 5500 9630 2960 4508 8500 MK11250N6A
Automatic
F
11000 15000
2365 1320 3685 4230 7230
2200 2526 1784 1680
1830 3238
190 758 800 760
6700 MK11250FAA
K 2415 1330 3745 4830 8130 2130 3838 7500 MK11250KAA
L 2450 1330 3780 5150 8670 2350 4158 8000 MK11250LAA
N 2465 1355 3820 5500 9630 2960 4508 8500 MK11250NAA
1 Mass is an estimation only based on standard model, includes fluids (not diesel fuel or AdBlue) and STC and spare, excludes tools and driver.
² Based on vehicle with standard 235/75R 17.5 front and rear tyres.
Tray bodySpecialist applications Tilt trayTipper and trailerPan/tautliner